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
eight bedrooms; seven baths: two
car garage; hot water heat. At the
price of a much smaller place,
Owner Ayres Boal, 122 S. Michigan
Ave,, Chicago.

CHOICE GLENCOE LOTS;
ft. or more at $90 per ft.
opportunity. 50 ft.
tion at $70 per ft.

Heinsen & Kroll. Ine

720 Elm St. Winnetka 2564
1LTNT7-1te

200, 60, 75
Builders
best west sec-

Winnetka Vacant Bargain |

240x125—3%30 PER FOOT:
low to be sold now.

FRICED

E.E.StultsRealty Co

10 Carlton Annex Winn. 1800
1LTN7-1te

CHOICE BUILDING LOT 75x160 1IN
Kenilworth; 1 blk. from lake: on
beautiful street. Price for imme-

diate sale $13,500.

North Shore Real Estate Co,

418 Linden Ave. Wilmette 2778
1LTT7-1te

IN INDIAN HILIL
SPLENDID NEW BRICK ON 75x187
foot wooded lot. Four bed rms.;
3 baths; attchd. gar.; huge third
floor; beau. loecation. Phone Winn,

1226 for price and details.
; - 1LPNT7T-1te
_“—_-—_

: WANTED—A FARM
I WANT TO BUY A FARM OF 100 TO
150 acres; west of the North Shore:
must Be reasonable and good land,
F. G. Grasett, 535 Green Bay Rd.,
Glencoe 340-M. 1LTN7-1te
m
FOR SALE—GOOD FARM OF 100
acres on Waukegan road: well de-
veloped, good roads. Sold at a sacri-
fice. Mrs., D. K. Ross, 1027 Meadow
Rd. Glencoe 305. 1LTNT7-1te
M
FOR SALE OR RENT—NEW HOUSE
7 rms. near lake, golf and trans-
portation; large lot; price $21,000.
W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-
coe. Phone Glencoe 433. 1LTN50-tfe

FOR SALE—185 ACRES ON GREEN
Bay road; splendid for subdivision:
at $1,600 per acre. F. H Ward. Tel.
Wil. 3041, 1LTN6-4tc

m

FOR SALE—AN ACRE AND 1-3 ON
Hill road near Indian Hill golf club:
at "a bargain. F. H Ward. Tel.
Wil. 3041. 1LTN6-4te

“

FOR SALE — 10 ACRES ON KOTZ
road just north of Sunset Ridge golf
club. $2,500. F. H. Ward. Tel. Wil.
3041. 1ILTN6G-4tc

e —

HAVE YOU A 7 OR 8 RM. HOUSE
for sale for about $20,000? Want
to deal direct with owner. Address
Winn. Talk A-720. ITN36-1tp

IT36-1te |

| REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE—CHOICE, HIGH, WOODED
lot 150x140; 540 Jackson Ave., Glen-

coe; near ‘Skokie golf. $90 a ft.
Will divide. Owner. Winn. 2086,
1TN36-1tc
2 FOR RENT—HOUSES
For Rent
¢« ROOM HOUSE: CHOICE EAST LO-
cation; near transp. and school; at-
tractively landscaped grounds;
rental veryv reas. Will rent fur-
nished or unfurn., Phone us for ap-

pointment to inspect.

5o E.otults Realty Co

424 Linden Ave. End of *“L"
Phones Wilmette 3450 and 3451
2LLTNT-1te

ATTRACTIVE
4 bdrms.; 1
on 1lst fir.:
school and

RENT —
Colonial
extra toi. and lav.
ht.; garage; nr.
Phone Glencoe 5, 2TN3b-1te

RENT—FURNISHED 6-ROOM
house in good location; h. w. heat:
very. reasonable rent to responsible
people., FPhone Glen. 422.

2LLTNT7-1te

FOR RENT — COMPLETELY FURN.
hse.; 5 rms.; glass pch.;: 1 blk. sta.
$100 a mo. 320 Richmond Rd., Kenil-
worth., Phone Kenil. 1854.

FOR
Dutch
bath;
h. ‘W.
trans.

FOR

AN
house:

ZLTNT7-1tc
FOR RENT—HOUSE IN GLENCOE:
Dutech colonial; 8 rms.: 4 bdrms.:

h. w. heat; near school and transp.:
garage. Call Glencoe 5.
2LTNT7-1tc

FOR RENT — BEAUTIFULLY FUR-
nished; 5 bed rms.; 3 baths: h. w.
heat; close to transportation: oc-
cupancy Deec, 1st—$250. Winn. 828,

2LTNT-1tc

OR SALE—4-ROOM
house At 271 Linden Ave. near
Harbor st. Can be seen by appoint-
ment, Call Glen. 1161, 2LTNT-1te

FOR RENT

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

North Evanston

EASTW OOD APARTMENTS
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS. AC-
CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS. IN
Evanston. 4's and 5's with extra
beds; closets.- Reasonable rents: 11
blks. to C & N. W.; 18 min. down-
town. Sound-proof, large rooms:
playrooms for children. No rear
apts. Near public golf course. Own-
er on premises. Phone Greenleaf 1919.

SLTN50-tfe

FOR RENT-—-JAN. 15 POSSESSION;
Ist floor, heated apartment: 5 rooms:;
bath; large sun porch. Phone Wil-
mette 3407. SLTT7-1tp

—ON

__'-—_',I;-l,——-—-—-.______
FOR RENT--FURNISHED 4 ROOM

apartment; h. w. heat. Apply 562
Lincoln ave, Tel. Winn. 165
SLL.TN7-1tc

.'—-—"_'-—'*—-—-__.______

WILMETTE INN UNDER NEW MAN-
agement. Apartments newly decor-
ated, One-rgom kitchenette apt.; 3-
room Kkitch. apt. Call Wil. 1868.
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